Releases - December 19, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

295378
240352
217499
216904
280308
119003
294322
273279
231425
263872
209912
293170
294929
293844
295055

Hope
Harris
Allen
Bell
Cook
May
Moore
Binkley
Powell
Fuller
Goodwin
Jackson
Wilson
Nelson
Swyter

Corey
Brian
Brian
Sean
Chad
Matthew
Jacob
Susan
James
Ryan
Clayton
Joshua
Robert
Beverlee
Cindy

D
Scott

Anthony

A
M
L

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Webster County Jail
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Logan County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Ross- Cash Center

Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



