DOC # Last Name	e First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
295378 Hope	Corey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
240352 Harris	Brian	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
217499 Allen	Brian	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216904 Bell	Sean		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280308 Cook	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
119003 May	Matthew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294322 Moore	Jacob		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
273279 Binkley	Susan	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231425 Powell	James		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
263872 Fuller	Ryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
209912 Goodwin	Clayton	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293170 Jackson	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294929 Wilson	Robert	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293844 Nelson	Beverlee	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
295055 Swyter	Cindy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)